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2023/24 30th round, Match #205
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

71 Abramov Mykhailo
4 Blazun Vladyslav
20 Kratov Mahomed
3 Sydorenko Danylo
44 Titarenko Tymur
19 Polishchuk Dmytro
27 Kozishkurt Oleh
8 Piatybrat Artem
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
10 Kozii Bohdan (C)
15 Karanha Yan

Substitutes
12 Panchenko Dmytro
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
13 Yesaulov Artem
21 Melnychenko Ivan
7 Mordas Bohdan
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
91 Nechosov Yevhen
60 Yanchuk Denys

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
22 Dubilei Vitalii
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
40 Makhonin Artem
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
17 Khobta Bohdan
8 Shakun Dmytro
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
29 Venher Hlieb
77 Klymenko Stepan
16 Semenets Bohdan (C)

Substitutes
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
1 Lazarchuk Vladyslav
2 Bykov Yevhenii
7 Huskov Oleksandr
11 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav
14 Lutsenko Ihor
5 Khokhlov Vadym
9 Yarmak Denys

Coach
Syzykhin Serhii

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #205
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Locomotyv» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

23' 99 Vlasiuk Danyil

31' 16 Semenets Bohdan

8 Piatybrat Artem 36'

10 Kozii Bohdan 45'

46' 29 Venher Hlieb
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav

4 Blazun Vladyslav 46'

27 Kozishkurt Oleh
21 Melnychenko Ivan 54'

4 Blazun Vladyslav 58'

60' 99 Vlasiuk Danyil
7 Huskov Oleksandr

60' 77 Klymenko Stepan
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

19 Polishchuk Dmytro
13 Yesaulov Artem 62'

15 Karanha Yan
97 Bohomaz Nazarii 62'

71' 4 Kalchuk Oleksandr

10 Kozii Bohdan
7 Mordas Bohdan 78'

97 Bohomaz Nazarii 80'

83'
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
11 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka

11 Sakhnenko Oleksii 90+6'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


